OLYMPIC PLUS
STEEL REINFORCED LOW PROFILE
LUXURIANTLY TEXTURED ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY
Waste column ø 90
included in the price
INCLUDED IN THE PRICE REQUIRED
8 cm
Code

Y
65
65
Y
Impermeable
sheath
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Colour choice
30 29 28
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 3 mm
White Grey Black
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1196 x 694 OL120704-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1196 x 794 OL801204-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1196 x 894 OL120904-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1196 x 994 OL120104-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1394 x 694 OL140704-
140 x 75 1392 x 742 1394 x 744 OL140754-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1394 x 794 OL140804-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1394 x 894 OL140904-
140 x 100 1392 x 992 1394 x 994 OL140104-
150 x 70 1492 x 692 1494 x 694 OL150704-
150 x 75 1492 x 742 1494 x 744 OL150754-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1594 x 694 OL160704-
160 x 75 1592 x 742 1594 x 744 OL160754-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1594 x 794 OL160804-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1594 x 894 OL160904-
170 x 70 1692 x 692 1694 x 694 OL170704-
170 x 75 1692 x 742 1694 x 744 OL170754-
170 x 80 1692 x 792 1694 x 794 OL170804-
170 x 90 1692 x 892 1694 x 894 OL170904-
180 x 75 1792 x 742 1794 x 744 OL180754-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1794 x 794 OL180804-
Dimensions Code Colour choice
30 29 28
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 4 mm
White Grey Black
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1200 x 698 OL1207011-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1200 x 798 OL8012011-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1200 x 898 OL1209011-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1200 x 998 OL1201011-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1398 x 698 OL1407011-
140 x 75 1392 x 742 1398 x 748 OL1407511-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1398 x 798 OL1408011-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1398 x 898 OL1409011-
140 x 100 1392 x 992 1398 x 998 OL1401011-
150 x 70 1492 x 692 1498 x 698 OL1507011-
150 x 75 1492 x 742 1498 x 748 OL1507511-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1598 x 698 OL1607011-
160 x 75 1592 x 742 1598 x 748 OL1607511-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1598 x 798 OL1608011-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1598 x 898 OL1609011-
170 x 70 1692 x 692 1698 x 698 OL1707011-
170 x 75 1692 x 742 1698 x 748 OL1707511-
170 x 80 1692 x 792 1698 x 798 OL1708011-
170 x 90 1692 x 892 1698 x 898 OL1709011-
180 x 75 1792 x 742 1798 x 748 OL1807511-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1798 x 798 OL1808011-
272 273
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
SH